2-WAYSSTAINLESS STEEL MINI SLIDE (2-WAY) SCRW2
RoHS CAD Item Code Item Name
Slide
Length
Travel Length
A B C D E F
Vertical Installation Weight
(g/pc)
Box
(pcs)
Carton
(pcs)Front Back Load Capacity N/pair Load Capacity kgf/pair
190-026-620 SCRW2-15-80A 80 48.5 48.5 56 – 28 56 – 32 137 14 21 200 400
190-026-621 SCRW2-15-100A 100 68.5 68.5 76 38 48 76 38 52 157 16 26 200 400
190-026-622 SCRW2-15-150A 150 94.5 94.5 126 63 98 126 63 102 177 18 41 100 200
Sold by piece.
LOAD
CAPACITY 137~177 N/pair
(12)

② Inner Member
③ Retainer
④ Balls Steel (SUJ)
2-WAYSSTAINLESS STEEL MINI SLIDE (2-WAY) SCRW2-15S
RoHS CAD Item Code Item Name
Slide
Length
Travel Length
A B C D E F
Vertical Installation Weight
(g/pc)
Box
(pcs)
Carton
(pcs)Front Back Load Capacity N/pair Load Capacity kgf/pair
190-034-806 SCRW2-15S-80A 80 48.5 48.5 56 – 28 56 – 32 137 14 21 – –
190-034-807 SCRW2-15S-100A 100 68.5 68.5 76 38 48 76 38 52 157 16 26 – –
190-034-808 SCRW2-15S-150A 150 94.5 94.5 126 63 98 126 63 102 177 18 41 – –
Sold by piece.
LOAD
CAPACITY 137~177 N/pair
(12)